L05000033937

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)							
	Documen	Number)	<u>_</u> _				
Certified Copies		Certificates o	f Status				
Special Instructions	to Filing C	officer:					
Name Availabilit y							
bocument Examiner	D_Offic	e Use Only					
Updater	000						
Updaler Veriðjer	DCC						
Acting tedrement	DCC						
12. P. Verifyer	DCC						



08/12/05--01068--002 **25.00

FILED 2005 ANG 12 PHIN SECREIARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Jacksonville Indoor Football Club, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael M. Naughton (Name of Person)

The Law Offices of Michael Naughton

(Firm/Company)

9283-2 San Jose Boulevard

(Address)

Jacksonville, FL 32257 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>Michael</u>	Naughton	at(_904)_730-	-7616		
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		THE AUG		
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & T Certificate of Status & T Certified Copy (additional copy) is enclosed)		
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		MAILING ADDR	ESS:		
		Registration Section			
		Division of Corpora	ations		
		P.O. Box 6327			
		Tallahassee, Florida	a 32314		

-

ŧ

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Jacksonville Indoor Football Club, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/07/05 and assigned document number L05000033937

- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
- Article I: Name: Change name to STP Properties, LLC
- Article IV: Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): MGRM Peter Wilkinson
- MGRM Scott Nicholson

. . ~

MGRM The Real Number Two Man Corporation

- MGRM The Moral Family Corporation
- MGRM Richard Cunningham

Dated_	August 11		2005	· ·	TAL	2005	
					LAH	S AUG	1
		\frown			TARY	6	Ţ
		Un				~~~	11
		Signature of a me	mber or authorized	d representative of a member	20	U	C
	Tod	d Marolt		· ··-			
		T	yped or printed na	me of signee	¥ئىپ	- -	

Filing Fee: \$25.00